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(1)13/4"x91/4" LV.L.
- CONT. AS SHONN -

(2)13/4"x91/4" LV.L.

(1) 2" x 10" BONDED TO
(1)13/4"x 91/4" LV.L.

"I" JOIST FLOOR SYSTEM NOTES

DESIGN CRITERIA:

STANDARD FLOOR: LIVE LOAD =40 psf

DEAD LOAD = 20 psf
LIVE LOAD DEFLECTION LIMIT OF L/480

TILE FLOOR : LIVE LOAD =40 psf

AONS

DEAD LOAD = 25 psf
LIVE LOAD DEFLECTION LIMIT OF L/600

VERIFY AREAS OF TILE FLOORING

. DOUBLE ALL JOISTS UNDER KITCHEN ISLAND
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m INDICATES LOCATION OF SOLID BLOCKING TO BEARING BELOW
BLOCKING SIZE AS FOLLOWS:
(2) 2" x 10" HEADER OR LESS = MIN. (2) JACK STUDS AT EACH END
(2) 2" x 12" HEADER OR GREATER = MIN. (3) JACK STUDS AT EACH END
TYPICAL UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
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33'-9" OVERALL

- EGNRESS -
CN[145

- EGNESS -
CNR45

33'-9" OVERALL

REQUIRED AREAS FOR TEMPERED GLASS

1. FIXED AND SLIDING PANELS OF SLIDING TYPE DOORS.

2. SHONWER/BATH TUB DOORS AND ENCLOSURES.

3. PANELS NITH A GLAZED AREA IN EXCESS OF 94 SQ.FT. AND WITH THE LONEST
EDGE LESS THAN 18 INCHES ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL.

4. ALL OTHER AREAS SPECIFIED BY CODE.

CONSTRUCTION

1. ALL WALLS 10'-0" OR HIGHER SHALL BE BUILT IN ACCORDANCE TO
2015 MICHIGAN RESIDENTIAL CODE / TABLE 602.3(5)

2. m INDICATES LOCATION OF SOLID BLOCKING TO DIRECT BEARING BELOW
BLOCKING SIZE AS FOLLONS (TYPICAL UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED):
(2) 2" x 10" HEADER OR LESS = MIN. (2) JACK STUDS AT EACH END
(2) 2" x 12" HEADER OR GREATER = MIN. (3) JACK STUDS AT EACH END

MICHIGAN UNIFORM ENERGY CODE

1. SEE HEATING PLANS FOR FURNACE SPECIFICATIONS.
2. SEE ENERGY ANALYSIS FOR 2015 MUEC COMPLIANCE.
3. AIR LEAKAGE TEST SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE
TO THE 2015 MEUC / SECTION 402.4
4. SEAL ALL ACCESS HOLES PER THE 2015 MEUC / SECTION 402.2.3

MISCELLANEOUS

1. ALL NORK TO BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
2015 MICHIGAN RESIDENTIAL CODE

WNINDOW / EGRESS WINDOW REQUIREMENTS

0 1)}
CLOSET
Al s e o BEDROOM 2
= . SEAED” 7 &'-1 1/8" PLATE
© 5-0" |ATRC| 2
. CE
. Access )
- ]
0 o .
ol T N B [ e s e °| M. BEDROOM f
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>l 167" |
DENOTES OUTER EXTENT OF WALL BELOW
- EGRESS - - EGRESS - 1 TEMP. GLASS -
CXN15 CN4 CnI25
511" 511" 2-4" 33" 20" 181-11"
11'-10" 5'-T" 20'-11"
38'-4" OVERALL
SECOND FLOOR : 1026 SQFT.

WINDOW SIZES PER - "ANDERSEN"

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

1/4" = 1-O"

NOTE: CABINET LAY-OUT SHOWN S FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY
VERIFY ACTUAL CABINET LAY-OUT WITH BUILDER

MRC 2015 - R310:

1. MIN. NET CLEAR OPENING - B5.7SQFT. - (ANY LOCATION)

2. MIN. NET CLEAR OPENING - 5.0 SQFT. - (GRADE FLOOR WINDOW ONLY)
3. MIN. NET CLEAR HEIGHT - 24"

4. MIN. NET CLEAR WIDTH - 20"

5. MAXIMUM SILL HEIGHT - 44"

MRC 2015 - R612.2:
IN DNELLING UNITS, WHERE THE OPENING OF AN OPERABLE NINDOW
IS LOCATED MORE THAN 72" ABOVE THE FINISHED GRADE OR SURFACE
BELOW, THE LOWEST PART OF THE CLEAR OPENING OF THE NINDOW
SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF 24" ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR OF THE ROOM
IN WHICH THE NINDOW 1S LOCATED. OPERABLE SECTIONS OF NINDOWS
SHALL NOT PERMIT OPENINGS THAT ALLONW PASSAGE OF A 4" DIA. SPHERE
NWHERE SUCH OPENINGS ARE LOCATED WITHIN 24" OF THE FINISHED FLOOR.

HANDRAILS / GUARDRAILS

-

. HANDRAIL HEIGHT: 34" MINIMUM - 38" MAXIMUM
2. HANDGRIP PORTION OF HANDRAIL TO HAVE CIRCULAR CROSS-SECTION

OF 1 1/4 INCHES MINIMUM TO 2 5/8" MAXIMUM
3. MINIMUM 36" HIGH GUARDRAILS REQUIRED NWHEN RAISED FLOOR SURFACES

ARE LOCATED MORE THAN 30 INCHES ABOVE FLOOR OR GRADE BELOW
4. BALLUSTERS SHALL BE SPACED LESS THAN 4" APART;

SO THAT A SPHERE WITH A DIAMETER OF 4" CANNOT PASS THROUGH ANY OPENING.
5. ALL HANDRAILS / GUARDS / GUARDRAILS SHALL MEET MRC 2015 TABLE R301.5
NWHERE THE RAIL SHALL BE CAPABLE OF A SINGLE CONCENTRATED LOAD
OF 200LBS. APPLIED IN ANY DIRECTION AT ANY POINT ALONG THE TOP RAIL.
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ASPHALT SHINGLES
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ROOF VENTILATION CALCULATIONS

PROPOSED VENTED AREA:

VENT AREA RATIO: 1 to 150

ATTIC AREA = _1798 SQ.FT. (1/150)

VENT AREA = _11.99 SQ.FT.x 144 = _1713.60 SQ.IN.

40% SOFFIT = 685.44 SQ.IN. - 60% RIDGE = 1028.16 SQ.IN.

VENTED AREA REQUIRED - SOFFIT = 685.44 SQ.IN.

CONTINUOUS SOFFIT TYPE = _68.00 SQ.IN. PERFT. = _11 LIN.FT.
LOUVER TYPE - 8"x 16" = _65.00 SQ.IN. EACH = _11_UNITS

VENTED AREA REQUIRED - RIDGE = 1028.16 SQ.IN.

CONTINUOUS RIDGE TYPE = 12.228 SQ.IN. PERFT. = 85 LIN.FT.

LOUVERED ROOF TYPE = _50.00 SQ.IN. EACH = _21 UNITS N
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\ ASPHALT SHINGLES

12 NOTE: PROVIDE ATTIC VENTILATION PER CODE 12
% (SECTION R&0O6/R806.2) N
1o MIN. NET FREE VENTILATING AREA TO BE 1o
NOT LESS THAN 1 SQ.FT. OF VENTILATION
PER 150 SQ.FT. OF AREA TO BE VENTILATED 1" X 6" ND. FASCIA BD.
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ROOF VENTILATION CALCULATIONS

PROPOSED VENTED AREA:

VENT AREA RATIO: 1 to 150

ATTIC AREA = _1798 SQ.FT. (1/150)

VENT AREA = _11.99 SQ.FT.x144 = _1713.60 SQ.IN.

40% SOFFIT = _685.44 SQ.IN. - 60% RIDGE = _1028.16 SQ.IN.

VENTED AREA REQUIRED - SOFFIT = 685.44 SQ.IN.

CONTINUOUS SOFFIT TYPE = _68.00 SQ.IN. PERFT. = _11 LIN.FT.
LOUVER TYPE - 8"x 16" = _65.00 SQ.IN. EACH = _11 _UNITS

VENTED AREA REQUIRED - RIDGE = 1028.16 SQ.IN.

CONTINUOUS RIDGE TYPE = 12.228 SQ.IN. PER FT. = 85 LIN.FT.

LOUVERED ROOF TYPE = 50.00 SQ.IN. EACH = 21 UNITS
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ATTIC AREA = _1798 SQ.FT. (1/150)

VENT AREA = _11.99 SQ.FT.x 144 = _1713.60 SQ.IN.

40% SOFFIT = 685.44 SQ.IN. - 60% RIDGE = 1028.16 SQ.IN.

VENTED AREA REQUIRED - SOFFIT = 685.44 SQ.IN.

CONTINUOUS SOFFIT TYPE = _68.00 SQ.IN. PERFT. = _11 LIN.FT.
LOUVER TYPE - 8"x 16" = _65.00 SQ.IN. EACH = _11_UNITS

VENTED AREA REQUIRED - RIDGE = 1028.16 SQ.IN.
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ASPHALT SHINGLES
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/ (SECTION R806/R&806.2) N
1o MIN. NET FREE VENTILATING AREA TO BE 1o

NOT LESS THAN 1 SQ.FT. OF VENTILATION
PER 150 SQ.FT. OF AREA TO BE VENTILATED 1" X 6" ND. FASCIA BD.
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ATTIC AREA = _1798 SQ.FT. (1/150)

VENT AREA = _11.99 SQ.FT.x144 = _1713.60 SQ.IN.

40% SOFFIT = _685.44 SQ.IN. - 60% RIDGE = _1028.16 SQ.IN.

VENTED AREA REQUIRED - SOFFIT = 685.44 SQ.IN.

CONTINUOUS SOFFIT TYPE = _68.00 SQ.IN. PERFT. = _11 LIN.FT.
LOUVER TYPE - 8"x 16" = _65.00 SQ.IN. EACH = _11 _UNITS

VENTED AREA REQUIRED - RIDGE = 1028.16 SQ.IN.

CONTINUOUS RIDGE TYPE = 12.228 SQ.IN. PER FT. = 85 LIN.FT.

LOUVERED ROOF TYPE = 50.00 SQ.IN. EACH = 21 UNITS
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